

CERAMICS AND TRADE (eds.) P. Davey and R. Hodges

CORRIGENDA

- p. ix para 3 line 3, for Allen read Allan
- p. 1 title, for School of Extension Studies read Institute of Extension Studies
- p. 63 title, for European Science Foundation, Committee for Archaeology read Research Associate of the National Fund for Scientific Research, Belgium
- p. 205 caption, for Streets read Street
- p. 209 see correction for p. 1
- p. 222 para 5 line 1, for Black Hall read Back Hall
- p. 225 para 2 line 1, for Southern ware read Souterrain ware
- p. 245 para 1, line 10, for column 20 read bottom line
- p. 245 para 1, line 14, for the Monkgate 1976 B site read site MG (2)
- p. 245 para 2, line 12, for feature read features
- p. 246 line 2, column 2, for HB read SL (2)
- p. 247 line 6, for Ayres read Ayers
- p. 247 line 24, for 1974 read 1977
- p. 247 line 32, for 1971 read 1972
- p. 249 5th line from bottom, for course read source
- p. 251 para 4, line 7, for column 12 read 9th line
- p. 251 para 5, line 2, for column 9 read 6th line
- p. 253 para 3, line 4, for column 15 read 12th line
- p. 261 (bibliography) for Ayres read Ayers